Los números – Hoja de trabajo
Write the Spanish for the numbers indicated.
1. Write the following numbers:
a. 20				
b. 30				
c. 40				
d. 50				
e. 60				
f. 70				
g. 80				
h. 90				
2. Write any six multiples of 9.
a.  				
b.  				
c.  				
d.  				
e.  				
f.  				
3. Write the factors of 36.
a.  				
b.  				
c.  				
d.  				
e.  				
f.  				
g.  				
4. Write  the solution of the following:
a. 45x2=				
b. 710-700=			
c. 94+80=				
d. 150-75=			
e. 74+3=				
f. 999-998=			
g. 54-40=				
h. 100+27=			
5. Write the number for how old you are.
a.  				
6. Write ten multiples of 2.
a.  				
b.  				
c.  				
d.  				
e.  				
f.  				
g.  				
h.  				
i.  				
j.  				
7. Write the following numbers:
a. 125				
b. 136				
c. 105				
d. 94				
e. 65				
f. 38				
g. 49				
h. 77				
i. 61				
j. 27				
k. 11				
l. 175				
m. 199				
n. 182				
o. 64				
p. 74				
q. 78				
r. 87				
s. 68				
t. 44				
u. 48				
v. 46				
w. 71				
x. 76				
y. 70				
z. 9				
aa. 1568				
ab. 2684				
ac. 3579				
ad. 9518				
ae. [bookmark: _GoBack]104,568			
8. 
Cuadros Mágicos
Fill in the grids so that each column, row and diagonal add up to the given sum.

1. La suma es quince.
	Dos
	
	

	
	Cinco
	Tres

	
	
	





2. La suma es treinta.
	
	
	

	
	diez
	seis

	doce
	
	





3. La suma es sesenta.
	Treinta y dos
	
	

	
	
	Veintiocho

	
	
	ocho



4. La suma es sesenta.
	
	
	Dieciséis

	Veintiocho
	
	

	veinticuatro
	
	



Answer key: 
1.  
	2
	9
	4

	7
	5
	3

	6
	1
	8



2.  
	4
	18
	8

	14
	10
	6

	12
	2
	16



3.  
	32
	4
	24

	12
	20
	28

	16
	36
	8


 
4.  
	8
	36
	16

	28
	20
	12

	24
	4
	32



